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Sorted by Position 22/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 01:56.001 12:00:23.649 4 02:34.790 12:02:19.366
Po. 1 - # 747 CERVELLIN M. - Honda
7 02:05.241 12:02:28.890 5 02:55.971 12:05:15.337
1 01:59.011 11:48:51.484
8 01:57.021 12:04:25.911
2 02:01.784 11:50:53.268 Po. 9 - # 194 BERTUZZI N. - KTM
3 01:53.406 11:52:46.674 Po. 5 - # 60 TOCCACELI B. - Yamaha 1 02:00.883 11:48:58.909
4 01:56.655 11:54:43.329 1 02:01.687 11:49:01.943 2 01:58.943 11:50:57.852
5 03:15.593 11:57:58.922 2 04:53.948 11:53:55.891 3 01:55.638 11:52:53.490
6 01:52.327 11:59:51.249 3 01:56.261 11:55:52.152 4 02:57.540 11:55:51.030
7 02:21.419 12:02:12.668 4 02:12.427 11:58:04.579 5 02:14.733 11:58:05.763
8 01:52.580 12:04:05.248 5 01:54.970 11:59:59.549 6 02:12.410 12:00:18.173
9 02:06.813 12:06:12.061 6 02:13.535 12:02:13.084 7 02:09.426 12:02:27.599
7 02:04.163 12:04:17.247 8 02:12.724 12:04:40.323
Po. 2 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - Honda
8 01:55.555 12:06:12.802 9 01:56.614 12:06:36.937
1 01:59.873 11:48:56.833
2 02:11.607 11:51:08.440 Po. 6 - # 303 FORATO A. - Honda Po. 10 - # 888 DEGHI G. - KTM
3 01:53.460 11:53:01.900 1 01:59.939 11:48:53.207 1 02:10.098 11:50:30.691
4 02:38.502 11:55:40.402 2 02:03.115 11:50:56.322 2 02:02.317 11:52:33.008
5 02:01.853 11:57:42.255 3 01:55.676 11:52:51.998 3 02:00.076 11:54:33.084
6 01:54.050 11:59:36.305 4 03:46.819 11:56:38.817 4 01:57.239 11:56:30.323
7 03:31.754 12:03:08.059 5 01:55.409 11:58:34.226 5 04:02.481 12:00:32.804
8 01:53.561 12:05:01.620 6 03:07.345 12:01:41.571 6 01:56.781 12:02:29.585
7 01:55.756 12:03:37.327 7 02:12.886 12:04:42.471
Po. 3 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - KTM
8 02:13.457 12:05:50.784 8 01:58.910 12:06:41.381
1 02:05.047 11:50:09.580
2 01:57.414 11:52:06.994 Po. 7 - # 441 CISLAGHI D. - KTM Po. 11 - # 122 PAGANINI M. - Husgqvarna
3 01:56.728 11:54:03.722 1 02:11.976 11:49:53.293 1 02:03.285 11:49:24.627
4 01:56.160 11:55:59.882 2 02:19.822 11:52:13.115 2 01:58.912 11:51:23.539
5 02:10.168 11:58:10.050 3 01:55.473 11:54:08.588 3 02:18.838 11:53:42.377
6 01:54.380 12:00:04.430 4 02:07.889 11:56:16.477 4 02:12.642 11:55:55.019
7 04:16.382 12:04:20.812 5 01:58.528 11:58:15.005 5 02:04.679 11:57:59.698
8 02:22.764 12:06:43.576 6 01:56.074 12:00:11.079 6 01:58.057 11:59:57.755
7 03:51.170 12:04:02.249 7 01:58.002 12:01:55.757
Po. 4 - # 371 IACOPI M. - Yamaha
8 02:08.203 12:06:10.452 8 02:37.704 12:04:33.461
1 02:02.176 11:49:04.804
9 01:57.135 12:06:30.596
2 01:58.205 11:51:03.009 Po. 8 - # 10 RAGADINI T. - Yamaha
3 02:03.957 11:53:06.966 1 01:58.813 11:55:19.223
4 01:54.626 11:55:01.592 2 02:29.762 11:57:48.985
5 03:26.056 11:58:27.648 3 01:55.591 11:59:44.576

Fastest lap: 01:52.327
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CAMPIONATO ITAUAND T MOTOCROSS MH1-MH2 2016

Mantova Rd 3 MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1
Sorted by Position 22/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 02:00.352 12:00:00.589 6 02:00.923 12:04:52.614
Po. 12 - # 447 COGO A. - KTM
7 02:23.197 12:02:23.786
1 02:06.619 11:49:31.521 Po. 20 - # 901 STORTI A. - KTM
8 02:00.538 12:04:24.324
2 01:59.563 11:51:31.084 1 02:12.445 11:49:45.457
9 02:04.309 12:06:28.633
3 02:02.602 11:53:33.686 2 02:10.396 11:51:55.853
4 02:12.421 11:55:46.107 Po. 16 - # 869 MARZI R. - Honda 3 02:09.753 11:54:05.606
5 01:58.493 11:57:44.600 1 02:04.606 11:49:16.804 4 02:16.206 11:56:21.812
6 02:14.113 11:59:58.713 2 02:03.339 11:51:20.143 5 02:01.555 11:58:23.367
7 02:03.564 12:02:02.277 3 02:03.750 11:53:23.893 6 02:41.229 12:01:04.596
8 01:57.406 12:03:59.683 4 02:01.600 11:55:25.493 7 02:24.315 12:03:28.911
9 02:18.764 12:06:18.447 5 04:16.801 11:59:42.294 8 02:15.973 12:05:44.884
6 02:00.314 12:01:42.608
Po. 13 - # 601 CIOLA F. - Suzuki Po. 21 - # 515 SECCO P. - Honda
7 02:01.648 12:03:44.256
1 02:00.873 11:49:55.195 1 02:02.734 11:49:19.769
2 02:19.375 11:52:14.570 Po. 17 - # 214 SALONE D. - KTM 2 02:15.613 11:51:35.382
3 01:58.092 11:54:12.662 1 02:23.177 11:49:57.753 3 02:02.151 11:53:37.533
4 03:04.588 11:57:17.250 2 02:02.729 11:52:00.482 4 03:45.482 11:57:23.015
5 01:57.892 11:59:15.142 3 02:44.217 11:54:44.699 5 02:01.847 11:59:24.862
6 02:59.166 12:02:14.308 4 02:23.132 11:57:07.831 6 02:02.487 12:01:27.349
7 01:57.577 12:04:11.885 5 02:00.776 11:59:08.607 7 03:51.741 12:05:19.090
8 02:39.852 12:06:51.737 6 04:02.331 12:03:10.938
Po. 22 - # 995 CALISTI F. - KTM
7 02:50.615 12:06:01.553
Po. 14 - # 599 CIARLO M. - KTM 1 02:06.628 11:49:28.494
1 02:00.311 11:49:06.507 Po. 18 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T. - Husqvarna 2 02:13.198 11:51:41.692
2 01:58.579 11:51:05.086 1 02:03.149 11:49:11.256 3 02:02.787 11:53:44.479
3 02:57.907 11:54:02.993 2 02:00.791 11:51:12.047 4 02:27.533 11:56:12.012
4 02:26.328 11:56:29.321 3 02:18.195 11:53:30.242 5 02:23.906 11:58:35.918
5 02:11.641 11:58:40.962 4 02:01.338 11:55:31.580 6 02:04.232 12:00:40.150
6 02:10.027 12:00:50.989 5 02:35.432 11:58:07.012 7 03:10.209 12:03:50.359
7 01:58.962 12:02:49.951 6 02:14.418 12:00:21.430 8 02:02.357 12:05:52.716
8 03:46.223 12:06:36.174 7 05:17.328 12:05:38.758
Po. 15 - # 98 PIERANTOZZI M. - Honda Po. 19 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda
1 02:06.108 11:49:17.506 1 02:09.327 11:53:31.849
2 01:59.980 11:51:17.486 2 02:01.923 11:55:33.772
3 02:16.992 11:53:34.478 3 02:16.666 11:57:50.438
4 01:59.936 11:55:34.414 4 02:03.312 11:59:53.750
5 02:25.823 11:58:00.237 5 02:57.941 12:02:51.691

Fastest lap: 01:52.327
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Mantova Rd 3 MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1
Sorted by Position 22/05/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 02:12.048 11:56:24.021
Po. 23 - # 920 DEL FEDERICO D. - Yamaha Po. 27 - # 65 ANDREIS P. - Honda
5 02:15.634 11:58:39.655
1 02:08.670 11:49:40.115 1 02:08.765 11:49:51.022
6 02:18.092 12:00:57.747
2 02:04.402 11:51:44.517 2 02:08.850 11:51:59.872
7 02:19.889 12:03:17.636
3 02:16.854 11:54:01.371 3 02:54.926 11:54:54.798
4 02:04.541 11:56:05.912 4 02:05.172 11:56:59.970 Po. 32 - # 866 TIVERON G. - Honda
5 03:24.135 11:59:30.047 5 04:08.425 12:01:08.395 1 02:22.718 11:49:58.808
6 02:03.655 12:01:33.702 6 02:35.207 12:03:43.602 2 02:19.796 11:52:18.604
7 02:20.005 12:03:53.707 3 02:19.597 11:54:38.201
Po. 28 - # 94 BALLIN F. - Yamaha
8 02:03.936 12:05:57.643 4 02:17.039 11:56:55.240
1 02:11.390 11:49:59.414
5 02:50.680 11:59:45.920
Po. 24 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna 2 02:06.979 11:52:06.393
6 02:19.100 12:02:05.020
1 02:12.229 11:50:14.025 3 02:27.335 11:54:33.728
7 02:21.330 12:04:26.350
2 02:05.321 11:52:19.346 4 02:12.968 11:56:46.696
8 02:19.642 12:06:45.992
3 02:28.592 11:54:47.938 5 02:48.742 11:59:35.438
4 02:04.806 11:56:52.744 6 02:14.166 12:01:49.604 Po. 33 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki
5 02:03.668 11:58:56.412 7 02:24.257 12:04:13.861 1 02:23.382 11:50:22.428
6 05:27.029 12:04:23.441 2 02:19.567 11:52:41.995
Po. 29 - # 262 ANSELMI P. - KTM
7 02:04.557 12:06:27.998 3 02:21.707 11:55:03.702
1 02:15.516 11:49:35.673
4 04:14.813 11:59:18.515
Po. 25 - # 918 FUSCO F. - Kawasaki 2 02:10.716 11:51:46.389
5 02:18.251 12:01:36.766
1 02:11.837 11:49:49.250 3 02:07.220 11:53:53.609
6 02:52.493 12:04:29.259
2 02:15.140 11:52:04.390 4 04:25.206 11:58:18.815
7 02:19.406 12:06:48.665
3 02:03.685 11:54:08.075 5 04:19.010 12:02:37.825
4 02:33.883 11:56:41.958
Po. 30 - # 138 ZAURRINI L. - Honda
5 02:04.760 11:58:46.718
1 02:13.266 11:50:02.391
6 04:25.746 12:03:12.464
2 02:15.359 11:52:17.750
7 02:04.537 12:05:17.001
3 02:16.634 11:54:34.384
Po. 26 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha 4 02:11.358 11:56:45.742
1 02:14.458 11:50:17.531 5 02:13.997 11:58:59.739
2 02:04.757 11:52:22.288 6 02:09.643 12:01:09.382
3 02:13.240 11:54:35.528 7 03:36.870 12:04:46.252
4 02:16.712 11:56:52.240
Po. 31 - # 242 TRESSOLDI E. - Suzuki
5 02:15.416 11:59:07.656
1 Dl 0 11:49:43.120
6 02:05.740 12:01:13.396
2 02:10.055 11:51:53.175
7 03:56.648 12:05:10.044
3 02:18.798 11:54:11.973

Fastest lap: 01:52.327
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